

Chardon Township  
 Unit Price Contract CHA-CU-583-07  
 Estimate: \$26,000

Tabulation - The Replacement of Various Culverts on Forest Oaks Drive  
 Chardon Township, Geauga County  
 Bid Opening - July 18, 2007

Phillip Miller Construction, Inc. C.I.R., Inc.  
 PO Box 790 2856 N. County Line Road  
 Middlefield, OH 44062 Geneva, OH 44041-9604

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
2	202	Pipe Removed, 24" and Under	56	L.F.	\$10.50	\$588.00	\$5.00	\$280.00
3	202	Pipe Removed, over 24"	156	L.F.	\$10.50	\$1,638.00	\$5.00	\$780.00
4	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG 64-22	15	C.Y.	\$175.00	\$2,625.00	\$230.00	\$3,450.00
5	448	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	5	C.Y.	\$345.00	\$1,725.00	\$230.00	\$1,150.00
6	602	Concrete Masonry	2.7	C.Y.	\$850.00	\$2,295.00	\$745.00	\$2,011.50
7	603	24" Conduit, Type A, 706.02, as Per Plan	152	L.F.	\$70.00	\$10,640.00	\$88.00	\$13,376.00
8	603	27" Conduit, Type A, 706.02, as Per Plan	56	L.F.	\$75.00	\$4,200.00	\$100.00	\$5,600.00
9	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
10	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
11	659	Seeding and Mulching, Class 3C, as Per Plan	300	S.Y.	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$2.00	\$600.00
					<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$25,811.00</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$28,347.50</b>